ZRIDGESTONE

TYRE LINE-UP
Weather Control AOO5 EVO

Product Load & [Tube |Wet [Fuel Warranty |[Mountain /|Special [Trade EPREL
Code Pattern name Tyre size Speed |Type |Grip |Efficiency |[Marking |Snow features [category |Code |EU Label
https: l.ec.
19378 A005 EVO 175/65R15  88H T A c Y REP 380965 ps://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/380965
https: l.ec.
19379 A005 EVO 185/55 R15 86H L A c Y REP 380966 I
a.eu/qr/380966
https: l.ec.
19380 A005 EVO 185/55R16 87V T A c Y REP 380968 ps://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/380968
https: l.ec.
19381 A005 EVO 185/60 R15 88V L A c Y REP 380969 AT
a.eu/qr/380969
h g l.ec.
19382 A005 EVO 185/65 R15 92v L A c v REP 30070  psi//eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/380970
https: l.ec.
19384 A005 EVO 195/45 R16 84H L A c v REP 380971 O O
a.eu/qr/380971
h g l.ec.
19385 A005 EVO 195/50R15 82V T A c Y REP 380084 Mips//eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/380984
https: l.ec.
19386 A005 EVO 195/55 R15 89V L A c v REP 380991 P OO
a.eu/qr/380991
h g l.ec.
19387 A005 EVO 195/55 R16 91V L A c y REP 30099  psi//eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/380999
19388 A005 EVO 195/55 R20 95H TL A € y REP e | EE AT
a.eu/qr/381003
19389 A005 EVO 195/60 R15 92V TL A € y REP | e R A
a.eu/qr/381004
19390 A005 EVO 195/60 R16 93v TL A © y REP s | SR

a.eu/qr/381005



19391

19393

19394

19395

19396

19397

19398

19400

19401

19403

19405

19406

19407

19408

19409

19410

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

195/65 R15

195/65 R15

205/45 R17

205/50 R17

205/50 R17

205/55 R16

205/55 R16

205/55 R17

205/60 R16

205/65 R15

215/45 R16

215/45 R17

215/50 R17

215/55 R16

215/55 R17

215/55 R18

91H

95V

88V

93v

93w

91H

94V

95V

96V

99V

E[0Y

91W

95w

97V

98W

99V

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

381012

381013

381014

381015

381016

381017

381026

381036

381037

381038

381039

381040

381041

381042

381044

381049

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381012

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381013

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381014

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381015

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381016

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381017

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381026

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381036

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381037

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381038

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381039

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381040

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381041

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381042

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381044

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381049



19411

19412

19414

19415

19416

19417

19418

19420

19421

19422

19424

19425

19426

19427

19428

19429

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

215/60 R16

215/60 R17

215/65 R16

215/70 R16

225/40 R18

225/45 R17

225/45 R17

225/45 R18

225/45 R19

225/50 R17

225/55 R16

225/55 R17

225/55 R18

225/55 R19

225/60 R16

225/60 R17

99V

100V

102v

100H

92Y

94V

94W

95V

96V

98v

9w

101w

98v

99V

102w

103V

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

381050

381051

381052

381053

381054

381055

381056

381057

381060

381061

381062

381063

381064

381065

381066

381067

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381050

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381051

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381052

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381053

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381054

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381055

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381056

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381057

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381060

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381061

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381062

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381063

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381064

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381065

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381066

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381067



19430

19431

19432

19433

19434

19435

19436

19437

19438

19439

19440

19441

19442

19443

19444

19445

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

225/60 R18

225/65 R17

235/35 R19

235/40 R18

235/45 R17

235/45 R18

235/50 R18

235/55 R17

235/55 R18

235/55 R19

235/60 R16

235/60 R18

235/65 R17

235/65 R18

245/40 R18

245/40 R19

100H

106V

91Y

95w

97Y

98Y

101v

103v

104V

105w

104V

107v

108V

106V

97Y

98Y

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

381068

381069

381070

381071

381072

381073

381074

381075

381076

381077

381078

381079

381080

381081

381082

381083

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381068

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381069

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381070

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381071

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381072

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381073

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381074

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381075

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381076

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381077

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381078

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381079

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381080

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381081

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381082

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381083



19446

19447

19448

19449

19450

19451

19452

19453

19454

19455

19456

19797

19798

19799

19800

19801

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

245/45 R17

245/45 R18

245/45 R19

245/45 R20

245/50 R18

255/35 R18

255/40 R19

255/45 R18

255/50 R19

255/55 R18

275/40 R19

235/40 R19

205/40 R17

225/50 R18

255/45 R20

275/45 R20

99Y

100Y

102v

9w

100V

94Y

100V

103Y

107w

109V

105Y

96Y

84W

99W

105Y

110w

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

381084

381085

381087

381088

381089

381090

381091

381092

381093

381094

381095

381096

381097

381098

381099

381100

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381084

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381085

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381087

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381088

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381089

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381090

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381091

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381092

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381093

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381094

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381095

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381096

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381097

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381098

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381099

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381100



19802

19803

19804

19805

19806

19807

19808

19809

19810

19811

21762

21763

21764

21765

28244

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

A005 EVO

215/40 R17

235/45 R19

255/60 R18

255/55 R19

255/35 R19

215/65 R17

225/40 R19

215/50 R18

275/45 R21

235/50 R19

195/60 R16

195/60 R16

215/50 R17

215/50 R17

205/40 R17

87Y

9w

112v

111w

96Y

103v

93Y

2w

110w

103w

93H

93H

95H

95H

84W

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

PIP

REP

REP

REP

REP

WAR

WAR

REP

1086574

381105

381129

381130

381131

381132

381133

381134

381135

381136

500767

500766

500942

500943

729915

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/1086574

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381105

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381129

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381130

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381131

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381132

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381133

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381134

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381135

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381136

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/500767

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/500766

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/500942

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/500943

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/729915



